2016 FOOD MANAGERS PROGRAM

Foreign Language Course Schedule
Each program consists of 6 required sessions for a total of 18 hours.

Spanish Program Room No Completed
February 22| Monday |10:00AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
February 29| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
March 07| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
March 14| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM |4" Floor
Education Rm
March 21| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
March 28| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
Spanish Program Room No Completed
August 08| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
August 15| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
August 22| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
August 29| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 12| Monday |9:30AM-1:00PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 14 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM—-1:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
Korean Program Room No Completed
January 05 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
January 12 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
January 19 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
January 26 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
February 02 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
February 09 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
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2016 FOOD MANAGERS PROGRAM

Foreign Language Course Schedule CONTINUED
Each program consists of 6 required sessions for a total of 18 hours

Korean Program Room No
September | 13 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 20 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 27 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
October 04 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
October 11 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
October 18 | Tuesday 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
Chinese Program Room No Completed
March 24 | Thursday | 9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
March 31| Thursday |9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
April 07 | Thursday |9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
April 14 | Thursday | 9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
April 21| Thursday |9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
April 28 | Thursday |9:30 AM-12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
Chinese Program Room No Completed
September | 08 | Thursday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 15 | Thursday 9:30 AM — 12:30 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
September | 22 | Thursday 9:30 AM — 12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
September | 29 | Thursday 9:30 AM — 12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
October 06 | Thursday 9:30 AM —12:30 PM | 4" Floor
Education Rm
October 13 | Thursday 9:30 AM — 12:30 PM | 4™ Floor
Education Rm
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